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Women / XG / 7-10
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Blumer851
Mini-Hops

8.850 8.700 9.3009.100 35.950
1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Meg O'Leary856
Mini-Hops

8.600 8.800 9.3508.800 35.550
3 2 2 1 2 

2 

Ruby Browne981
RGC

8.550 9.100 9.1508.650 35.450
4 1 3 3 3 

3 

Jasmine Lee854
Mini-Hops

8.450 8.700 8.1008.600 33.850
5 3T 4 9T 4 

4 

Madison Ramler938
Granite City

8.650 8.300 8.6007.000 32.550
2 5 9T 5 5 

5 

Brenna Napier-Dwyer919
Wings

8.100 7.900 8.3007.350 31.650
8 10 7* 8 6T

6T

Shae Jones915
Wings

8.150 8.050 8.1007.350 31.650
7 8 7* 9T 6T

6T

Jesalyn Bauder912
Wings

7.950 8.250 8.1007.000 31.300
10 6 9T 9T 8 

8 

Taryn Kirsch916
Wings

8.400 6.500 8.7007.600 31.200
6 13 6 4 9 

9 

Isabelle Reiners921
Wings

8.000 8.000 8.4006.700 31.100
9 9 11 6 10 

10 

Asha Jones914
Wings

7.300 7.000 8.3507.700 30.350
13 11T 5 7 11 

11 

Bella Nelson920
Wings

7.450 8.100 7.8006.100 29.450
12 7 12 12 12 

12 

Bree Koepke917
Wings

7.750 7.000 7.5005.000 27.250
11 11T 13 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Perpetual Motion Gymnastics Center


